
RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY 
ALUMNI FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2019-2020) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES =104 

 

 

1. What is the current state of 
classroom furniture? 

 

 

a) Highly satisfied 25 

b) Satisfied 42 

c) Somewhat satisfied 25 

d) Not satisfied 12 

TOTAL 104 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Do you think the institution's 

teaching-learning process and 

mentoring helped you in your 

personal and professional 

growth? 
 

a) Highly effective 35 

b) Effective 65 

c) Somewhat effective 2 

d) Not effective 2 

TOTAL 104 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. How would you rate the relevance of 

the curriculum and courses to your 

current profession or further studies? 

a) Highly relevant 19 

b) Relevant 57 

c) Somewhat relevant 20 

d) Not relevant 8 

TOTAL 104 
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4. Were you satisfied with the 

opportunities provided for co-curricular 

activities and their impact on your 

a) Highly satisfied 32 

b) Satisfied 67 

c) Somewhat satisfied 2 

d) Not satisfied 3 

TOTAL 104 

 
 
 
 

 
5. How would you rate the 

institution's role in maintaining a 

healthy and peaceful campus life 

during your time? 

a) Highly effective 34 

b) Effective 68 

c) Somewhat effective 0 

d) Not effective 2 

TOTAL 104 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6. Are you satisfied with the community- 

oriented programs (NSS/NCC) and job- 

oriented training programs (if 

participated)? 

a) Highly satisfied 40 

b) Satisfied 51 

c) Somewhat satisfied 2 

d) Not satisfied 11 

TOTAL 104 
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7. How would you rate the 

infrastructural facilities (library, 

laboratories, ICT classrooms, etc.) you 

used during your time? 

a) Excellent 21 

b) Good 20 

c) Fair 25 

d) Poor 38 

TOTAL 104 

 
 
 
 
 

 
8. How satisfied are you with the 

support and services provided by the 

college office and administration during 

your time? 

a) Highly satisfied 45 

b) Satisfied 44 

c) Somewhat satisfied 10 

d) Not satisfied 5 

TOTAL 104 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9. Do you think the institution's alumni 

network and placement opportunities (if 

utilized) were beneficial? 

a) Highly beneficial 40 

b) Beneficial 34 

c) Somewhat beneficial 3 

d) Not beneficial 27 

TOTAL 104 
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10. Would you like to suggest any new 

courses or programs to be introduced in 

the institution? 
 

a) Yes, definitely 77 

b) Yes, possibly 20 

c) No, current courses are sufficient 2 

d) Not sure 5 

TOTAL 104 
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